Vandalism

All Other Offenses

Other Assaults

Disorderly Conduct

Drug Abuse Violations

Driving Under the Influence

Fraud

Drunkeness

Liquor Law

Sex Offenses

Forgery and Counterfeiting

Offenses Against Family and Children
Weapons; Carrying,Possession, etc.
Stolen Property; Buy, Receive, Possess
Prostitution; Commercialized Vice
Vagrancy

Embezzlement

Gambling

TOTAL

Analysis of Part Il Offenses - 2001

124,234 21.7 1,011.6
98,218 17.2 799.8
87,390 15.3 711.6
79,889 14.0 650.5
40,391 7.1 328.9
39,696 6.9 323.2
29,912 5.2 243.6
19,629 3.4 159.8
18,562 3.2 151.1

7,696 1.3 62.7
6,937 1.2 56.5
4,946 .9 40.3
4,310 .8 35.1
4,285 4 34.9
2,954 .5 24.1
1,134 2 9.2
850 A 6.9
511 A 4.2
571,544 100.0 4,653.9
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2.0
-12.2

-14.0
10.5
-7.1
-6.9
-6.9
-9.0
-15.8

-16.8
16.1
-21.9
-14.5
28.4

20,991
58,313
55,534
56,981
34,781
38,641
14,792
18,786
17,845
4,395
3,901
2,858
3,551
2,906
2,874
575
453
327

338,504

16.9
59.4
63.5
71.3
86.1
97.3
49.5
95.7
96.1
57.1
56.2
57.8
82.4
67.8
97.3
50.7
53.3
64.0

59.2



